DESCRIPTION:
Series AR amplifiers are rack-mountable units which incorporate
the Series AM amplifier in a cabinet containing a built-in
universal AC power supply (for models up to 100 watts).
Models are available for operation at frequencies from 1 MHz
to 2 GHz and output power from 10 to 250 W. They are
forced-air cooled by blowers built into the mechanical package.
AR models are also available with an optional IEEE BUS for

400-1000 MHz  10 Watts
1-2 GHz 250 Watts
™ www.comtechpst .com
Frequency Power Out Gain@Rated Line Dimensions
Model No. Range (W) Power Out Power H W L Weight
(MHz) 1 dB Sat (dB min) (VA) (in) (cm) (in) (cm) (in) (cm) (lbs) (kg)
1
to
500
400
to
1000
1000
to
2000
AR1658-10 10 15 40 250 5.25 13.3 19 48.3 22 55.9 25 11
AR1658-25 25 30 44 540 5.25 13.3 19 48.3 22 55.9 30 14
AR1658-50 50 70 47 1,140 5.25 13.3 19 48.3 22 55.9 45 20
AR4819-10 10 15 40 295 5.25 13.3 19 48.3 22 55.9 25 11
AR4819-25 25 40 44 615 5.25 13.3 19 48.3 22 55.9 30 14
AR4819-50 50 75 47 1,230 5.25 13.3 19 48.3 22 55.9 45 20
AR1929-10 10 13 40 185 5.25 13.3 19 48.3 22 55.9 25 11
AR1929-30 30 34 45 600 5.25 13.3 19 48.3 22 55.9 37 17
AR1929-50 50 55 47 980 5.25 13.3 19 48.3 22 55.9 45 20
AR1929-100 100 115 50 2,500 8.75 22.2 19 48.3 26 66.1 100 45
AR1929-250 250 350 54 4,000 14.00 35.56 19 48.3 26 66.1 150 68
For Environmental Specifications, see Page 18, Table 2.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)